
JULY 28 Monday  Fall Registration: Class Confirmations Due
     *Class schedules/options will be sent via email

AUGUST 19 Tuesday  Shoe Day at the Studio from 3:00-7:00pm  
 22 Friday  1st Tuition Installment – Payment Due

SEPTEMBER 7 Sunday  First Day of Classes for the 2025-2026 Dance Season

OCTOBER 22 Wednesday  2nd Tuition Installment – Payment Due
 27-30 Mon-Thurs  Halloween Week - Wear costumes to class

NOVEMBER 20 Thursday  Winter Recital Costume Invoices Due (Grades 4-12)
 23 Sunday  Last Day of Classes before Thanksgiving Break
 24-30 Mon-Sun  No Classes – Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER 1 Monday  Dancers return to class following Thanksgiving Break 
 11 Thursday  Last Day of Classes before Winter Break

 

JANUARY 4 Sunday  Dancers return to classes following winter break
 22 Thursday  3rd Tuition Installment – Payment Due   

FEBRUARY 22 Sunday  Spring Recital Costume Invoices Due

MARCH 22 Sunday  4th Tuition Installment – Payment Due
 26 Thursday  Last Day of Class before Spring Break
 29-31 Sun-Tues  No Classes – Spring Break

APRIL 1-2 Wed-Thurs  No Classes – Spring Break
 5 Sunday  No Classes – Easter
 6 Monday  Dancers return to classes following spring break
 TBD   Picture Days at the Studio 

MAY 3 Sunday  Last Day of Regular Studio Classes before Rehearsals 
 

2025-2026 CALENDAR

2025 WINTER RECITAL INFORMATION
WINTER RECITALS ~ FEATURES DANCERS IN GRADES 4 - 12

Rehearsal Week ~ Sunday, December 14 – Thursday, December 18
Winter Recitals ~ Friday, December 19 @ 7pm & Saturday, December 20 @ 1pm

2026 SPRING RECITALS
Junior Recitals (Grades 4K-5) 

Junior Recital Rehearsal Week ~ Sunday, May 3 – Friday, May 8
Junior Recitals ~ Saturday, May 9 @ 1pm & 5pm & Sunday, May 10 @ 1pm

Grand Recitals (Grades 6-12) 
Grand Recital Rehearsal Week ~ Sunday, May 10 – Thursday, May 14

Grand Recitals ~ Friday, May 15 @ 7pm & Saturday, May 16 @ 1pm


